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12 
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14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

19 

21 

22 

4 

23 

3 

1 

2 

BARWANI 

BARWANI 

BURHANPUR 

DHAR 

DHAR 

DHAR 

DHAR 

DHAR 

INDORE 

JHABUA 

JHABUA 

JHABUA 

KHANDWA 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

KHARGONE 

Nagar Parishad, Raj Pur 

Nagar Palika, SENDHWA 

Janpad Panchayat, 
KHAKNAR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
SARDARPUR 

Janpad Panchayat, DAHI 

Janpad Panchayat, 
SARDARPUR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
SARDARPUR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
SARDARPUR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
SANWER 

Janpad Panchayat, 
PETLAWNAD 

Janpad Panchayat, 
PETLAWAD 

Janpad Panchayat, 
PETLAWAD 

Janpad Panchayat, 
KHALWA 

Janpad Panchayat, 
MAHESHWAR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
BHIKANGAON 

Janpad Panchayat, 
MAHESHWAR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
BHIKANGAON 

Janpad Panchayat, 
MAHESHWAR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
KASRAVAD 

Janpad Panchayat, 
BHAGWANPURA 

Janpad Panchayat, 
MAHESHWAR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
MAHESHWAR 

Janpad Panchayat, 
MAHESHWAR 

168436o95 

129038970 

148960512 

101767497 

102492214 

198641985 

119942111 

121242905 

120686183 

140391565 

131830734 

114958873 

125575076 

105046548 

123943482 

121168372 

126578194 

145280057 

125116241 

142214756 

106912310 

168458037 

139289648 

Jitendra Kumar Rathod 

Rekha Pardesi 

Sandip Mahajan 

Dhakubai Ramchandra 

Kusum Solanki 

Tarabai Babulal 

Mohansingh Rathor 

Kala Bai 

Radheshyam Parmar 

Mukesh Singad 

Maniya 

Hur Singh 

Mikubai 

Tulsi 

Kishan Ramlal 

Gopal Davar 

Gendalal Dhedu 

Memuda 

Manishankar Patidar 

Dinesh 

Shubhash Ramlal 

Goura Bai Verma 

Mahendra Madan 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrath Appeal Rajesh Patidar(RP75364) 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrath Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

|Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeai 

Anugrah Appeal 

Jeetendra Kumar 

Anugrah Appeal 

AASHA 
PARMAR(RC68451) 

NAVJEEVAN 

PANWAR(NPZ0759) 
AASHA 

PARMAR(RC68451) 
AASHA 

PARMAR(RC684S1) 

AASHA 
PARMAR(RC6845 1) 

NEERAJ 
KHARE(NKZ7149) 

Tanushree Meena 

Anugrah Appeal 

Patel(JP75458) 
ABHISHEK 

SARAF(AS75788) 

Anugrah Appeal 

Anugrah Appeal 

(AR73824) 
Tanushree Meena 

(AR73824) 

Tanushree Meena 
(AR73824) 

Rameshchandra 

Khatediya(PK76449) 
ANIL JAIN{AJ7S490) 

MILINO 

DHOKE(MD75483) 
ANIL JAJN(AJZ5490) 

MILIND 

DHOKE(MD75483) 
ANIL JAIN(AJ75490) 

AGRIM 

KUMARIAK75345) 
BHASKAR 

GACHLE(BG76438) 
ANIL JAIN(AJ75490) 

ANIL JAIN(AJ75490) 

ANIL JAIN(AJ75490) 

[ 24/2/2026]
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